Nazev soutéze:

Hlavni rozhoddi:

Datum:

pofadi st. €islo
1 1/11
2 1/8
3. 112
4 1/7
5 1/9

poradi st. Cislo

1. 2/2
2, 2/9
3. 1/6
4, 17

poradi st. Cislo
2/10
2/1
2/5
2/6
1/2
2/3
1/3
1/4
1/5
2/4
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13.06.2020

Muzi, SH1
pFijmeni
Konecny
Janca
Krbec
Marcéan
Gronsky

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Olomoucka diabolka
Ing. Milan Sdva - A 0001

jméno
FrantiSek
Oldfich
Vit
Vladimir
Roman

Zeny, Dorost starsi

pFijmeni
Knichal
Sedlackova
Kohoutova
Mar&anova

Dorost mladsi
pFijmeni
Brodova
Pluhacéek
Hradil
Grygar
Strnad
Hradil
Lejsek
Knichal
Blatak
Vavruskova

jméno
Ondrej
Anna
Barbora
Jarmila

jméno
Tereza
Radek
Marek
Ivo
Ondfrej
Pavel
Maxim
Jifi
Adam
Andrea

nazev SSK
TovacCov

ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc

nazev SSK

ELAN Olomouc
Radslavice

ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc

nazev SSK
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
Radslavice
AVZO Sumperk
Radslavice
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
Radslavice

6. SSK roénik ¢&. ¢lena

733
885
885
885
885

€. SSK rocénik €. ¢lena

885
284
885
885

€. SSK roc¢nik €. ¢lena

284
284
284
284

284
885
885
885
284

1960
1987
1964
1956
1950

2003
2002
2003
1959

2005
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2008
2005
2005
2008

poradatel: SSK Elan Olomouc ve spoupraci s SK TPS Olomouc

Disciplina:

kat. 1
40464 SH1 90
32550 M 93
37669 M 89
27625 SH1 87
19053 SH1 87

kat. 1
40794 D 90
40313 D 83
41606 D 81
32548 Z 72
VzPi 40

kat. 1
43023 Dm 87
41269 Dm 88
40311 Dm 88
42538 Dm 86
Dm 83
Dm 76
43429 Dm 68
42493 Dm 75
43358 Dm 67
41263 Dm 79

VzPi 60

93
92
93
86
82

VzPi 40
2
84
85
85
79

85
82
85
80
81
82
79
7
62
57

94
90
88
84
82

89
85
73
86

88
91
81
79
75
81
85
74
77
70

92
96
86
92
87

92
89
82
83

89
76
80
84
84
75
81
70
78
66

92
90
88
92
96

93
91
89
83
80
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CT
3
3

celkem
554
552
533
524
514

celkem
355
342
321
320

cekem
349
337
334
329
323
314
313
296
284
272



